
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200505050002
14820

05/05/2005
08:41:40

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS MARSHALL,
WILLIAM A

23 82 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200505130002
32080

05/13/2005
01:02:43

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS HINES, JOHN
A JR

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200505130002
32070

05/13/2005
01:02:42

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS GAMBRELL,
MICHAEL L

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200506220003
11580

06/22/2005
02:38:56

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS NICHOLSON,
STACY C

16 76 Lot#:811
Book:16 Pg:76
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

200506220003
11570

06/22/2005
02:38:55

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS POYNTER,
STEPHEN T

16 76 Lot#:811
Book:16 Pg:76
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

200506220003
11720

06/22/2005
02:39:10

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WELLBORN
DELMAR A

16 114 Lot#:32
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK

200507080003
43920

07/08/2005
03:26:26

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS HEATON
CHARLES

22 132 Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

200508050003
99820

08/05/2005
10:58:53

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS WHITE, RICK L 30 123 Lot#:11-11A
Blk:11 Book:30
Pg:123
Sub:COTTAGE
LOTS
RESURVEY
MT LAUREL
PHASE I

200508050003
99830

08/05/2005
10:58:54

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WHITWORTH,
VICTORIA

30 123 Lot#:11-11A
Blk:11 Book:30
Pg:123 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE I
COTTAGES



200508250004
38920

08/25/2005
02:11:22

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS OLSON, SAM
S

24 110 Lot#:630
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200508250004
38910

08/25/2005
02:11:21

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS JOHNS,
LESTER W JR

24 110 Lot#:630
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

200509090004
68330

09/09/2005
12:53:46

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS KIRKLAND,
JOHN F

9 91 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

200510200005
45400

10/20/2005
09:59:11

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS MOORE, NED 29 27 Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200502230000
86390

02/23/2005
10:39:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS LEVIO,
BENJAMIN J

26 95 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:95

200502250000
91000

02/25/2005
12:02:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS LANDERS,
TIMOTHY J

19 20 Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:20

200505050002
14830

05/05/2005
08:41:41

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS GRAHAM,
GEORGE H III

23 82 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200506220003
11710

06/22/2005
02:39:09

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS QUIMBY,
RUSSELL
EUGENE

16 114 Lot#:32
Book:16
Pg:114
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK

200507080003
43910

07/08/2005
03:26:25

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS STONE,
LAURA J

22 132 Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE



200507080003
44390

07/08/2005
03:51:46

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS O NIONS,
DAVID E

23 58 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:58
Sub:NORTHLA
KE AT
GREYSTONE
PHASE 2
FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
SUBDIVISION

200507260003
74430

07/26/2005
02:30:25

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS HERBERT,
BRIAN E

22 71 Lot#:230
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 2ND
SECTOR

200507260003
74420

07/26/2005
02:30:24

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS KENERLY,
MATTHEW T

22 71 Lot#:230
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 2ND
SECTOR

200510200005
45390

10/20/2005
09:59:10

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS LEARNARD,
TIM C

29 27 Lot#:33
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200512280006
64680

12/28/2005
08:50:13

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HERBERT
BRIAN E

22 71 200507260003
74430

Lot#:230
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 2ND
SECTOR


