Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505050002 14820	05/05/2005 08:41:40	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	MARSHALL, WILLIAM A			23	82		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
200505130002 32080	05/13/2005 01:02:43	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	HINES, JOHN A JR						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200505130002 32070	05/13/2005 01:02:42	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	GAMBRELL, MICHAEL L						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200506220003 11580	06/22/2005 02:38:56	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	NICHOLSON, STACY C			16	76		Lot#:811 Book:16 Pg:76 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200506220003 11570	06/22/2005 02:38:55	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	POYNTER, STEPHEN T			16	76		Lot#:811 Book:16 Pg:76 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
200506220003 11720	06/22/2005 02:39:10	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WELLBORN DELMAR A			16	114		Lot#:32 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK
200507080003 43920	07/08/2005 03:26:26	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	HEATON CHARLES			22	132		Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
200508050003	08/05/2005 10:58:53	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	WHITE, RICK L			30	123		Lot#:11-11A Blk:11 Book:30 Pg:123 Sub:COTTAGE LOTS RESURVEY MT LAUREL PHASE I
200508050003 99830	08/05/2005 10:58:54	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITWORTH, VICTORIA			30	123		Lot#:11-11A Blk:11 Book:30 Pg:123 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE I COTTAGES

200508250004 38920	08/25/2005 02:11:22	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	OLSON, SAM S		24	110	Lot#:630 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200508250004 38910	08/25/2005 02:11:21	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNS, LESTER W JR		24	110	Lot#:630 Book:24 Pg:110 Sub:FOREST PARKS 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
200509090004 68330	09/09/2005 12:53:46	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	KIRKLAND, JOHN F		9	91	Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
200510200005 45400	10/20/2005 09:59:11	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE, NED		29	27	Lot#:33 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200502230000 86390	02/23/2005 10:39:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	LEVIO, BENJAMIN J		26	95	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:95
200502250000 91000	02/25/2005 12:02:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	LANDERS, TIMOTHY J		19	20	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:20
200505050002 14830	05/05/2005 08:41:41	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAHAM, GEORGE H III		23	82	Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
200506220003 11710	06/22/2005 02:39:09	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	QUIMBY, RUSSELL EUGENE		16	114	Lot#:32 Book:16 Pg:114 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK
200507080003 43910	07/08/2005 03:26:25	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	STONE, LAURA J		22	132	Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE

	07/08/2005 03:51:46	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	O NIONS, DAVID E		23	58		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:58 Sub:NORTHLA KE AT GREYSTONE PHASE 2 FIRST AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL SUBDIVISION
200507260003 74430	07/26/2005 02:30:25	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	HERBERT, BRIAN E		22	71		Lot#:230 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:FOREST PARKS 2ND SECTOR
200507260003 74420	07/26/2005 02:30:24	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	KENERLY, MATTHEW T		22	71		Lot#:230 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:FOREST PARKS 2ND SECTOR
200510200005 45390	10/20/2005 09:59:10	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	LEARNARD, TIM C		29	27		Lot#:33 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200512280006 64680	12/28/2005 08:50:13	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	HERBERT BRIAN E		22	71	200507260003 74430	Lot#:230 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:FOREST PARKS 2ND SECTOR